
Portabella's Vanilla Wafer Ride
Mile Cue Road Leg

0.00 Straight Portabella 0.05

0.05 R Strath 1.95

2.00 R Kingsland 0.74

2.74 R Varina 3.26

6.00 X New Market 1.25

7.25 R Yarnell 0.95

8.20 L Strath 0.80

9.00 L Darbytown 0.36

9.36 R Miller 1.56

10.92 R Charles City 2.38

13.30 L Beulah 0.90

14.20 R Portugee 2.30

16.50 L Memorial 0.90

17.40 R Technology 2.25

19.65 L Portugee 1.44

21.09 R Elko 1.01

22.10 R Hines 2.00

24.10 L Charles City 0.90

25.00 L Darbytown 0.10

25.10 Store Stop Horizon 0.00

25.10 L Charles City 0.70

25.80 L Longbridge 3.50

29.30 R New Market 0.34

29.64 L Kingsland 2.16

31.80 R Strath 2.00

33.80 L Food Lion Plaza


